Stura divans - Stille 1399,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Staris

Materials

Korpusa materials
Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

268
201

75

45

50

Neizvelkams

Kreisais @it
Audums

Audums

Reguléjami galvas balsti

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
20147-ML-18791202




